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201 songs, 12.3 hours, 1.45 GB

Name

Boulevard Of Broken Dreams

Fly Me To The Moon

The Good Life

Thankful

Believe

In The Middle Of An Island

You Raise Me Up

The Reason

God Bless America

Paganini: Violin Concerto #1 In D, Op....
I'm Alive

The Prayer

Vivaldi: Violin Concerto In E Flat, Op. 8...
(I Want to Take You) Higher

Vivaldi: Violin Concerto In G Minor, O...
Thank You (Falettinme Be Mice EIf Agin)
I Found Someone

Strong Enough

Trio in a, Op. 50: Variazioni finale e co...
The Power

Hallelujah

Pancho and Lefty

It's Been a Great Afternoon (Rerecord...
The Fightin' Side of Me (Rerecorded)

Open Arms

Take a Lot of Pride In What I Am (Rere...

Sing Me Back Home (Rerecorded)
I Found Someone

Strong Enough

Believe

Winter Winds

Time
2:56
4:01
2:18
4:49
4:18
2:11
4:52
5:01
3:46
7:04
3:30
4:29
3141
4:44
6:24
4:56
3:44
3141
6:58
3:56
4:39
4:48
2:45
2:54
3:21
2:43
2:53
3:44
341
3:59

3:40

Album

Amy Winehouse's Jukebox
The Good Life
The Good Life

Noél

The Polar Express (Soundtrack from th...

The Good Life

Closer

Let's Talk About Love

God Bless America

Paganini: Violin Concerto #1; Tchaikowv...

A New Day Has Come

Sogno (Non EU Version)
Vivaldi: The Four Seasons, Etc.
I'm Back! Family & Friends
Vivaldi: The Four Seasons, Etc.
I'm Back! Family & Friends
Cher

Believe

Tchaikovsky: Trio in A minor, Op. 50; B...

Believe

The Essential Leonard Cohen

Pancho & Lefty

40 Greatest Hits (Rerecorded Version)
40 Greatest Hits (Rerecorded Version)
Escape

40 Greatest Hits (Rerecorded Version)
40 Greatest Hits (Rerecorded Version)
Cher

Believe

Believe

Sigh No More
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Artist

Tony Bennett

Tony Bennett

Tony Bennett

Josh Groban

Josh Groban

Tony Bennett

Josh Groban

Céline Dion

Céline Dion

Midori; Leonard Slatkin: London Symp...
Céline Dion

Andrea Bocelli & Céline Dion

Gottfried Von Der Goltz; Andrew Lawr...
Sly Stone & Jeff Beck

Gottfried Von Der Goltz; Andrew Lawr...
Sly Stone & Johnny Winter

Cher

Cher

Nadja Salerno-Sonnenberg - violin, C...
Cher

Leonard Cohen

Merle Haggard & Willie Nelson

Merle Haggard

Merle Haggard

Journey

Merle Haggard

Merle Haggard

Cher

Cher

Cher

Mumford & Sons
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Name

The Cave

Corrido DeCanenea (Ballad of Cananea)
Rogaciano el Huapanguero (Rogiciano)
Hot Rod Heart

Rockin' All Over the World
Centerfield

Commotion

Up Around the Bend
Lookin' Out My Back Door
Give

Route 66

I'm Gonna Go Fishin'

The Star Spangled Banner
Skylark

If I Only Had A Brain
Canadian Sunset

Fuego Malaguena
Alicante

Porto Alegre Interlude
Porto Alegre

Here Comes the Sun
Mediterana

Fernando

Enter the Heart

Only Love

Runaway

Besame Mucho

Besame Mucho Interlude
Real Good Man

Anytime You Need a Friend
Hero

Travelin' Shoes

Bamboleo

Me Va, Me Va

Time
3:36
3:28
3:06
3:29
2:58
3:51
2:42
2:42
2:32
4:32
7:19
3:02
1:39
3:32
2:45
3:25
3:43
2:56
1:16
3:46
2:56
4:39
3:57
5:26
3:18
3:36
3:57
1:15
4:17
4:26
4:18
7:19
4:39

5:59

Album

Sigh No More

Canciones de Mi Padre

Canciones de Mi Padre

The Long Road Home - The Ultimate J...
The Long Road Home - The Ultimate J...
The Long Road Home - The Ultimate J...
Chronicle: 20 Greatest Hits

Chronicle: 20 Greatest Hits

Chronicle: 20 Greatest Hits

Lady & Gentlemen

Live In Holland

Live In Holland

The Star Spangled Banner

Live From Las Vegas

Live From Las Vegas

The Best Of The Four Freshmen: The L...
Best of Esteban

Best of Esteban

Best of Esteban

Best of Esteban

Best of Esteban

Best of Esteban

Best of Esteban

Best of Esteban

Best of Esteban

Best of Esteban

Best of Esteban

Best of Esteban

Tim McGraw: Greatest Hits, Vol. 2
Mariah Carey: Greatest Hits

Mariah Carey: Greatest Hits

20th Century Masters - The Millenniu...
My Life: The Greatest Hits

My Life: The Greatest Hits
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Artist

Mumford & Sons
Linda Ronstadt
Linda Ronstadt
John Fogerty

John Fogerty

John Fogerty
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Creedence Clearwater Revival
LeAnn Rimes

The Four Freshmen
The Four Freshmen
The Four Freshmen
The Four Freshmen
The Four Freshmen
The Four Freshmen
Esteban

Esteban

Esteban

Esteban

Esteban

Esteban

Esteban

Esteban

Esteban

Esteban

Esteban

Esteban

Tim McGraw
Mariah Carey
Mariah Carey

Elvin Bishop

Julio Iglesias

Julio Iglesias
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Name

Moralito (La Gota Fria)

Vincent (Starry Starry Night)

I'll Be Doggone

I Got Rhythm

There's No Business Like Show Business
Anything You Can Do (Outtake) [from...
Top Hat, White Tie and Tails
Putting On the Ritz

East of the Sun (And West of the Moon)
Sweet Georgia Brown

Fine and Dandy

Insane Asylum

Walkin' Blues

Work Song

I Got My Mojo Working

Coat of Many Colors

Jolene

You Should Be Dancing

The Impossible Dream

The Rest Is Silence

Strong (feat. The Dandy Warhols)
Valley of the Son

Hold On Hope

Nothing But the Whole Wide World
Second Street North

A Thousand Lifetimes

A Better Place

Dream Dust

Moonglow

How High the Moon

Telling Me Lies

Wildflowers

Hobo's Meditation

People Get Ready

Time
3:34
4:20
2:46
2:34
2:29
2:40
4:30
2:10
3:19
1:42
2:31
4:24
3:19
7:56
3:33
3:03
2:42
4:16
3:28
0:50
3:33
0:57
3:33
3:42
0:35
4:09
1:51
3:19
1:45
2:15
4:26
3:36
3:19

3:52

Album

My Life: The Greatest Hits
My Life: The Greatest Hits

Number 1's: Marvin Gaye

Merman Sings Merman / Ethel's Ridin'...

Merman Sings Merman / Ethel's Ridin'...

Irving Berlin In Hollywood
Irving Berlin In Hollywood

All Alone Am 1

The Essential Frank Sinatra With the T...

The Best of Les Paul

The Best of Les Paul

Koko Taylor (Remastered)
East West

East West

Elektra Records Electric Sampler (1950...

Ultimate Dolly Parton
Jolene

The Ultimate Bee Gees

Robert Goulet: 16 Most Requested So...

Ghost On the Canvas

Ghost On the Canvas

Ghost On the Canvas

Ghost On the Canvas

Ghost On the Canvas

Ghost On the Canvas

Ghost On the Canvas

Ghost On the Canvas

The Best of Les Paul

The Best of Les Paul

The Best of Les Paul

Trio

Trio

Trio

The Time Has Come
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Artist

Julio Iglesias

Julio Iglesias

Marvin Gaye

Ethel Merman

Ethel Merman

Howard Keel & Judy Garland
Irving Berlin

Fred Astaire

Tommy Dorsey and His Orchestra & F...
Les Paul

Les Paul

Koko Taylor & Willie Dixon

The Paul Butterfield Blues Band
The Paul Butterfield Blues Band
The Paul Butterfield Blues Band
Dolly Parton

Dolly Parton

Bee Gees

Robert Goulet

Glen Campbell

Glen Campbell

Glen Campbell

Glen Campbell

Glen Campbell

Glen Campbell

Glen Campbell

Glen Campbell

Les Paul

Les Paul

Les Paul

Dolly Parton, Emmylou Harris & Linda...
Dolly Parton, Emmylou Harris & Linda...
Dolly Parton, Emmylou Harris & Linda...

The Chambers Brothers
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Name

Way Out Here

Dream On
Brotherhood of Man
Time Has Come Today

Heart Like a Wheel

Aquarius/Let the Sunshine In (The Fles...

Days Like This

The Long and Winding Road
Show Me the Way to Get Out of This...
[ Just Can't Wait to Be King
Down In Mexico

Carpe Diem

Les Pages

Ta P'tite Flamme

L'Ongle

Lettre AP...

Serre-Moi

Jardin D'Hiver

Je Reste Au Lit

Quelqu'un M'a Dit

Dites Moi Tu

Samba De Mon Coeur Qui Bat
Au Café De La Paix

You and Me (But Mostly Me)
Fire

Fly Away

Free Ride

Purple Haze

Jet Set

Hello!

I Wanna Be a Producer

We Can Do It

City In the Sky

Heavy Makes You Happy (Sha-Na-Bo...

Time
4:06
4:25
5:51
3:52
3:12
4:49
311
3:39
2:26
2:51
3:32
3:32
2:38
3:53
3:00
3:29
3:46
2:56
3:53
2:43
4:26
3:53
4:03
2:43
2:44
2:59
3:08
2:51
3:36
2:52
6:46
3:58
3:51

3:06

Album

Way Out Here

The Essential Aerosmith

How to Succeed In Business Without...
The Time Has Come

Kate & Anna McGarrigle

The Age of Aquarius

Still On Top - The Greatest Hits

1

Ella Sings Broadway

The Lion King (Original Motion Pictur...
2006

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

Paris

The Book of Mormon (Original Broad...
Experience Hendrix - The Best of Jimi...
The Best of Edgar Winter

The Best of Edgar Winter

Experience Hendrix - The Best of Jimi...

Catch Me If You Can (Original Broadw...

The Book of Mormon (Original Broad...
The Producers (Original Broadway Cast)
The Producers (Original Motion Pictur...
The Best of the Staple Singers

The Best of the Staple Singers
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Artist

Josh Thompson
Aerosmith

Ted Sperling, Matthew Broderick, Gerr...
The Chambers Brothers
Kate & Anna McGarrigle
The 5th Dimension

Van Morrison

The Beatles

Ella Fitzgerald

Jason Weaver, Laura Williams & Rowa...
Manfred Mann

Aldebert

Myrtille

Amélie-Les-Crayons

Presque Oui

Paris Combo

Tryo

Keren Ann

Pascal Parisot

Carla Bruni

Karpatt

Coralie Clément

Thomas Fersen

Josh Gad & Andrew Rannells

The Jimi Hendrix Experience

Edgar Winter

Edgar Winter

The Jimi Hendrix Experience

Aaron Tveit

Andrew Rannells, Josh Gad, Rory O'M...
Matthew Broderick

Matthew Broderick & Nathan Lane

The Staple Singers

The Staple Singers
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Name

Touch a Hand (Make a Friend)
I'll Take You There

Slavonic Dance No. 2, Op. 72
An der schénen blauen Donau (On th...
Concerto Grosso No. 8 in G Minor, Op...
Redneck Yacht Club

Picture This

Don't Stop Believin' (Glee Cast Version)
Human

Speed of Sound

Viva la Vida

The Show Goes On

Dynamite

Hello

Till the World Ends

Blow

ET.

Just Can't Get Enough

Good Life

Who Says

The Edge of Glory

Rolling In the Deep

Hair

Empire State of Mind
Timeshel

Timshel

Roll Away Your Stone

Little Lion Man

Chain Gang

You Send Me

(What a) Wonderful World
Shake

Good Times

A Change Is Gonna Come

Time
4:02
4:45
5:35
5:51
2:28
3:50
3:39
3:52
4:05
4:48
4:.01
4:00
3:24
4:41
3:58
3:40
3:26
3:39
4:13
3:15
521
3:48
5:08
4:37
2:42
2:53
4:21
4:05
2:40
2:42
2:05
2:50
2:26

311

Album

The Best of the Staple Singers

Be Altitude: Respect Yourself (Remast...

LPO plays the Romantic Era Favourite...

The Greatest Romantic Era Pieces
The Greatest Italian Pieces

Craig Morgan: Greatest Hits
Spider-Man: Turn Off the Dark
Glee: The Music, Vol. 1

Day & Age (Deluxe Version)

Xa&y

Viva la Vida or Death and All His Frien...

Lasers (Deluxe Version)

Rokstarr

Hello - Single

Femme Fatale (Deluxe Version)
Cannibal

Teenage Dream (Deluxe Edition)
The Beginning (Deluxe Version)
Waking Up (Deluxe Version)

Who Says - Single

Born This Way (Bonus Track Version)
21

Born This Way (Bonus Track Version)
The Hits Collection, Vol. One

A Lullaby Tribute to Mumford & Sons
Sigh No More

Sigh No More

Sigh No More

Greatest Hits

The Man Who Invented Soul

The Man Who Invented Soul

Portrait of a Legend 1951-1964 (Rema...
Portrait of a Legend 1951-1964 (Rema...

Portrait of a Legend 1951-1964 (Rema...

Page 5 of 6

Artist

The Staple Singers

The Staple Singers

London Philharmonic Orchestra and D...
London Philharmonic Orchestra and D...
London Philharmonic Orchestra and D...
Craig Morgan

Bono, The Edge, Jennifer Damiano &...
Glee Cast

The Killers

Coldplay

Coldplay

Lupe Fiasco

Taio Cruz

Martin Solveig & Dragonette

Britney Spears

Ke$ha

Katy Perry

The Black Eyed Peas

OneRepublic

Selena Gomez & The Scene

Lady GaGa

ADELE

Lady GaGa

Jay-Z & Alicia Keys

Baby Folk Lullaby Ensemble

Mumford & Sons

Mumford & Sons

Mumford & Sons

Sam Cooke

Sam Cooke

Sam Cooke

Sam Cooke

Sam Cooke

Sam Cooke
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Name

If You've Got the Money I've Got the...
In the Jailhouse Now

There Stands the Glass
When I Stop Dreaming
You're Running Wild

Cash On the Barrelhead
Billionaire (feat. Bruno Mars)
Just the Way You Are

Sleep Away

The Other Side (feat. Cee Lo Green &...
Forget You

My Sweet Lord

What Is Life

If Not for You

Behind That Locked Door
Firework

Need You Now

Hello World

Born This Way

Paper Gangsta

Make It Happy

This Old Porch

Kalimba

Maid with the Flaxen Hair
Gone Gone Gone (Done Moved On)
Please Read the Letter

Stick With Me Baby
Scotland the Brave (reprise)
Tell Me What You Want
Take Care of Yourself

Set Fire to the Rain
Neighbor

Count On Me

Raising Summer

Time

2:54

2:06

2:27

2:26

2:15

2:39

331

341

3:21

3:48

344

4:44

4:27

3:34

3:10

3:48

3:57

5:26

4:20

4:23

4:36

4:19

5:48

2:50

3:33

5:53

2:50

1:35

3:26

317

4:.02

5:58

3:17

513

Album

Look What Thoughts Will Do

20th Century Masters - The Millenniu...

20th Century Masters - The Millenniu...

Their Very Best

Their Very Best

Their Very Best

Billionaire (feat. Bruno Mars) - Single
Just the Way You Are - Single

Bob Acri

Doo-Wops & Hooligans (Deluxe Versi...

Fuck You - Deluxe Single

All Things Must Pass (30th Anniversar...
All Things Must Pass (30th Anniversar...
All Things Must Pass (30th Anniversar...

All Things Must Pass (30th Anniversar...

Teenage Dream (Deluxe Edition)
Need You Now

Need You Now

Born This Way - Single
The Fame

It's Not Big It's Large
Lyle Lovett

Ninja Tuna

Fine Music, Vol. 1
Raising Sand

Raising Sand

Raising Sand

Take to the Field

Bella

Bella

21

Infinite Arms

Doo-Wops & Hooligans (Deluxe Versi...

The Sun, The Sand, The Sea
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Artist

Lefty Frizzell

Webb Pierce

Webb Pierce

The Louvin Brothers

The Louvin Brothers

The Louvin Brothers

Travie McCoy

Bruno Mars

Bob Acri

Bruno Mars

Cee Lo Green

George Harrison

George Harrison

George Harrison

George Harrison

Katy Perry

Lady Antebellum

Lady Antebellum

Lady GaGa

Lady GaGa

Lyle Lovett

Lyle Lovett

Mr. Scruff

Richard Stoltzman/Slovak Radio Symp...
Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
St. Andrew's Pipes & Drums of Tampa...
Teddy Thompson

Teddy Thompson

ADELE

Band of Horses

Bruno Mars

21st Century Orchestra



